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No. 2.
Table showing the Quantity and Value of Gold entered for Exportation from New

Zealand for the Years ending the 31st March, 1897 and 1898, and the Total Quantity
and Value from 1857 to the 31st March, 1898.

Year ending
31st March, 1898.

Year ending
31st March, 1897.

Increaseor
Decrease forYear
ending31st March,

1898.District and County or Borough.
Total Quanti

from Januj
31st Mai

ity and Value
a.ry, 1857,to
rch, 1898.

Quantity. Value. Quantity. Value. Increase. Decrease.

i-UOKLAND—
County of Coromandel
County of Thames
County of Oliinemuri
County of Piako
County of Manukau
County of Marsden
County of Whangarei
Borough of Thames
Tβ Aroha Town District

Oz.
16,712
4,014

83,732
90

£
70,544
16,656

297,704
357

Oz.
27,404
3,941

57,115
125

£
113,116
16,572

205,981
521

Oz.

"73
26,617

Oz.
10,692

35

Oz. £

3,942 16,341 51291 22,041 1J349
108,490 401,602 93,876 358,231 14,614 2,167,375 8,170,266

Wellington 188 706
Mablbobough—

County of Maryborough
Blenheim Borough
Picton Borough

619 2,400 789 3,070 170

Kelson—
County of Waimea
County of Collingwood

619

33
725

2,400

124
2,729

498
2,036

789 3,070

1,815
7,729

465
1,311

170 85,764 334,009

758 2,853 2,534 9,544 1,776 1,673,139 6,633,163

iVkst Coast—
County of Buller .. - ..
County of Inangahua
County of Grey
County of Westland
Brunnerton Borough
Kumara Borough
Hokitika Borough
Ross Borough
Eeefton Borough ..

8,480
9,727

23,754
21,078

295
808

1,979

33,918
38,913
95,014
84,312

1,182
3,227
7,915

10,899
12,615
20,772
23,709

311
384

2,858

43,518
50,459
83,170
94,907

1,244
1,532

11,431

2,982

2,419
2,888

2J631
"l6

424
879

66,121 264,481 71,545 286,261 5,427 4,324,897 17,199,434

3ANTEEBUEY 24 96
3tago—

County of Taieri
County of Tuapeka
County of Vincent
County of Maniototo
County of Waihemo
County of Waikouaiti
County of Waitaki
County of Bruce
County of Lake
County of Wallace
County of Fiord
County of Southland
County of Stewart Island ..
County of Clutha
Borough of Alexandra
Dunedin

1,462
17,568
20,523
7,213

497
144

1,621
978

10,043
6,099
5,292
3,413

5,597
70,976
83,008
29,166
2,031

589
6,516
3,939

41,021
26,920
21,179
13,713

1,708
25,011
23,430
10,040

687
602

1,814
1,042

11,315
5,823
3,333
3,282

50
29

6,904
101,834
95,507
40,929
2,802
2,464
7,436
4,180

46,349
23,451
13,191
13,273

200
116

246
7,443
2,907
2,827

190
458
193
64

1,272
876

1,959
131 "50

51 207 "22

Unknown
Totals

75,504 304,862 88,166 358,636 12,662 5,383,511 21,306,286

2511492 976i198 256,913 1,015,742 5,421
1£)O

13,635,020
484

53,644,444
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